
Congregation Beth Ami High Holidays schedule

Service Day Location Time

Selichot Veggie Potluck & 
Havdalah

Saturday, September 28 Social Hall 6:30 p.m.

Selichot Saturday, September 28 Sanctuary / Zoom 8:30 p.m.

Rosh Hashanah

Erev Rosh Hashanah Wednesday, October 2 Friedman Center / Livestream 7:30 p.m.

1st Day Thursday, October 3 Friedman Center / Livestream 9:00 a.m.

Tashlich & Mincha Thursday, October 3 Howarth Park (Lake Ralphine) 4:30 p.m.

Veg. Potluck & Ma’ariv Thursday, October 3 Beth Ami Courtyard/Grass 6:00 & 7:00 p.m.

2nd Day Friday, October 4 Sanctuary / Zoom 9:00 a.m.

End of Yom Tov Friday, October 4 Sanctuary/Zoom 6:29 p.m.

Shabbat Shuvah

Erev Shabbat Shuvah Friday, October 4 Sanctuary/Zoom 6:00 p.m.

Shabbat Shuvah Saturday, October 5 Sanctuary / Zoom 9:30 a.m.

                               Kever Avot & Genizah (Remembering the departed)

Cemetery Visit Sunday, October 6 S.R. Memorial Park sec.2      11:30 a.m.

Yom Kippur

Mincha & Kol Nidre Friday, October 11 Friedman Center / Livestream 6:00 & 6:20 p.m.

Yom Kippur Morning Saturday, October 12 Friedman Center / Livestream 9:30 a.m.

Mincha, Yizkor Saturday, October 12 Sanctuary / Zoom 4:00 & 5:00 p.m.

Teen Service Saturday, October 12 Lawn, Rick Concoff 4:00 - 5:00 p.m.

Neilah Saturday, October 12 Sanctuary / Zoom Approx. 6:15 p.m.

Havdalah / Ma’ariv/ Shofar Saturday, October 12 Sanctuary / Zoom Approx. 7:19 p.m. 

    Sukkot, Shemini Atzeret, Simchat Torah

Erev Sukkot Wednesday, October 16 Sanctuary / Zoom 6:00 p.m.

Sukkot 1st Day Thursday, October 17 Sanctuary / Zoom 9:30 a.m.

Sukkot 2nd Evening Friday, October 18 Sanctuary / Zoom 7:00 p.m.

Sukkot 2nd Day Friday, October 18 Sanctuary / Zoom 9:30 a.m.

Yontiff Conclusion Service Friday, October 18 Zoom 7:00 p.m.

Hosha’na Rabbah Wednesday, October 23 Sanctuary / Zoom 8:00 a.m.

Erev Shemini Atzeret Wednesday, October 23 Sanctuary / Zoom 6:00 p.m.

Shemini Atzeret Thursday, October 24 Sanctuary / Zoom 9:30 a.m.

Yizkor Thursday, October 24 Sanctuary / Zoom 11:00 a.m. 

Erev Simchat Torah Thursday, October 24 Sanctuary / Zoom 7:00 p.m.

Simchat Torah Friday, October 25 Sanctuary / Zoom 9:30 a.m.

Yontiff Conclusion Service Friday, October 25 Zoom 7:00 p.m.


